
SHOE

S 59 510

The S 59 510 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509642931
Rear

Diameter

230 mm

Width

50 mm

Braking system

TRW

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/brakeshoe/S_59_510?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1605059 OPEL

1605591 OPEL

1605594 OPEL

1605690 OPEL

1605734 OPEL

1605772 OPEL

1605773 OPEL

1605845 OPEL

1605887 OPEL

4319229 OPEL

90182658 OPEL

90187656 OPEL

91145715 OPEL

91158368 OPEL

90187499 VAUXHALL

90187870 VAUXHALL

90188047 VAUXHALL

90273263 VAUXHALL

90297670 VAUXHALL

90444681 VAUXHALL

91145730 VAUXHALL


